KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

5. Spieltag

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0921
0922
0923
0924

0925

Tabellenstand, 5. Spieltag

Pos.

Datum Heim

SV 1899 Vieselbach

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

Mannschaft

SSV 1949 Weimar

ZSG Grin-Weil Waltershausen
SSV 1949 Weimar
SSG Wechmar

SV Empor Buttstadt

ZSG Griin-WeilR Waltershausen

KSV Hopfgarten 1978
SV 1899 Vieselbach

SV Empor Buttstadt

SSG Wechmar

TSG Apolda Il

TSV Motor Gispersleben I

Sommerdaer KSV

Einzel-Durchschnitte

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name miw
Saul, Benjamin m
Trautvetter, Marcus m
Thiele, Oliver m
Weise, Tim m
Vopel, Thomas m
Lippmann, Falko m
Kaéllner, Maik m
Rader, Christian m
Wegiel, Sebastian m
Wiinsch, Torsten m

Alter

30

34

37

31

62

36

41

32

33

39

SV Empor Buttstadt
SSV 1949 Weimar
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
TSG Apolda Il

SSV 1949 Weimar
Sommerdaer KSV
SV Empor Buttstadt
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV Empor Buttstadt

Sp

354,7
367,5
358,3
377,0
365,0
359,0
357,4
359,3
366,3

362,5

A
186,7
1935
192,0
1955
159,0
175,0
174,4
173,0
179,0

167,5

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

spielfrei

Sémmerdaer KSV
KSV Hopfgarten 1978
TSG Apolda Il

TSV Motor Gispersleben Il

SP

@ gesamt

F G Sp \% A
33 5413 2 3520 183,0
4,0 561,0 3 3677 197,0
30 5503 2 3605 1905
23 5725 2 3870 2100
80 5240 2 3600 1435
8,3 534,0 2 3550 174,5
4,2 5318 2 3580 1585
7,0 5323 1 3490 164,0
4,3 5453 1 3760 1770

2,5 5300 1 3680 1540

Ergebnis

3097 : 3000

3245 : 3203

3150 : 3138

2979 : 2949

TP

8:0

7:3

6:2

6:2

6:2

5:5

2:8

0:8

0:10
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
4,0 5350 1 3600
3,0 5647 1 367,0
35 5510 2 356,0
2,0 5970 2 367,0
85 5035 2 3700
8,0 5295 1 367,0
50 5165 3 357,0
80 5130 2 3645
50 5530 2 3615
4,0 5220 1 3570

MP

MP
245
24,0
21,5
21,0
19,0
21,0
115
85

9,0

194,0
183,0
193,5
181,0
1745
176,0
185,0
1775
180,0

181,0

@ auswarts

F G
2,0 554,0
7,0 550,0
25 5495
25 548,0
75 5445
9,0 543,0
3,7 542,0
6,5 542,0
40 5415
1,0 5380
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